
錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

100學年度大學考試入學分發
錄取生錄取志願序統計表

1 1884 2.83% 1884 2.83%

2 1444 2.17% 3328 4.99%

3 1433 2.15% 4761 7.14%

4 1439 2.16% 6200 9.30%

5 1473 2.21% 7673 11.51%

6 1398 2.10% 9071 13.60%

7 1495 2.24% 10566 15.85%

8 1443 2.16% 12009 18.01%

9 1449 2.17% 13458 20.18%

10 1547 2.32% 15005 22.50%

11 1465 2.20% 16470 24.70%

12 1387 2.08% 17857 26.78%

13 1410 2.11% 19267 28.89%

14 1363 2.04% 20630 30.94%

15 1391 2.09% 22021 33.02%

16 1420 2.13% 23441 35.15%

17 1381 2.07% 24822 37.22%

18 1363 2.04% 26185 39.27%

19 1316 1.97% 27501 41.24%

20 1303 1.95% 28804 43.20%

21 1295 1.94% 30099 45.14%

22 1340 2.01% 31439 47.15%

23 1218 1.83% 32657 48.97%

24 1261 1.89% 33918 50.86%

25 1162 1.74% 35080 52.61%

26 1171 1.76% 36251 54.36%

27 1100 1.65% 37351 56.01%

28 1148 1.72% 38499 57.73%

29 1002 1.50% 39501 59.24%

30 1036 1.55% 40537 60.79%

31 973 1.46% 41510 62.25%

32 979 1.47% 42489 63.72%

33 959 1.44% 43448 65.16%

34 900 1.35% 44348 66.51%

35 842 1.26% 45190 67.77%

36 810 1.21% 46000 68.98%

37 815 1.22% 46815 70.21%

38 810 1.21% 47625 71.42%

39 781 1.17% 48406 72.59%

40 802 1.20% 49208 73.79%

41 716 1.07% 49924 74.87%

42 740 1.11% 50664 75.98%

43 649 0.97% 51313 76.95%

44 656 0.98% 51969 77.93%

45 603 0.90% 52572 78.84%

46 569 0.85% 53141 79.69%

47 568 0.85% 53709 80.54%

48 520 0.78% 54229 81.32%

49 511 0.77% 54740 82.09%

50 547 0.82% 55287 82.91%

錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

51 492 0.74% 55779 83.65%

52 503 0.75% 56282 84.40%

53 462 0.69% 56744 85.10%

54 434 0.65% 57178 85.75%

55 405 0.61% 57583 86.35%

56 423 0.63% 58006 86.99%

57 394 0.59% 58400 87.58%

58 402 0.60% 58802 88.18%

59 345 0.52% 59147 88.70%

60 326 0.49% 59473 89.19%

61 361 0.54% 59834 89.73%

62 333 0.50% 60167 90.23%

63 294 0.44% 60461 90.67%

64 299 0.45% 60760 91.12%

65 317 0.48% 61077 91.59%

66 278 0.42% 61355 92.01%

67 317 0.48% 61672 92.49%

68 254 0.38% 61926 92.87%

69 241 0.36% 62167 93.23%

70 236 0.35% 62403 93.58%

71 219 0.33% 62622 93.91%

72 224 0.34% 62846 94.25%

73 214 0.32% 63060 94.57%

74 184 0.28% 63244 94.84%

75 191 0.29% 63435 95.13%

76 220 0.33% 63655 95.46%

77 181 0.27% 63836 95.73%

78 165 0.25% 64001 95.98%

79 163 0.24% 64164 96.22%

80 189 0.28% 64353 96.51%

81 171 0.26% 64524 96.76%

82 149 0.22% 64673 96.99%

83 157 0.24% 64830 97.22%

84 139 0.21% 64969 97.43%

85 144 0.22% 65113 97.65%

86 130 0.19% 65243 97.84%

87 113 0.17% 65356 98.01%

88 131 0.20% 65487 98.21%

89 151 0.23% 65638 98.43%

90 109 0.16% 65747 98.60%

91 110 0.16% 65857 98.76%

92 109 0.16% 65966 98.92%

93 82 0.12% 66048 99.05%

94 116 0.17% 66164 99.22%

95 84 0.13% 66248 99.35%

96 110 0.16% 66358 99.51%

97 79 0.12% 66437 99.63%

98 95 0.14% 66532 99.77%

99 74 0.11% 66606 99.88%

100 77 0.12% 66683 100.00%


